
Converters ?

Switch ?

Motorcontroller bus
Ethernet 100BASE-T2

Camera control
RS232/CANBUS

Gyro
RS232

UT Acquisition
Ethernet 100BASE-T2

UT Acquisition
Ethernet 100BASE-T2

Relay
Ethernet 100BASE-T2

Singlemode, <2km
Remote, SFP preffered

Singlemode, <2km
Console, SFP preffered

Video
Ethernet 100BASE-TX

Gigabit link

Switch ?

SUB SEA TOP SIDE VLAN  1
Control

VLAN  2
Video

VLAN  3
UT acquisition

VLAN  4
UT acquisition


